2012
BADMINTON
Please note you may
order online or phone
our sales department
on 020 8979 7274 for
further assistance
PLEASE NOTE PRICES EXCLUDE VAT

Prices Exclude VAT
Wheelaway Training Posts (Set of 2)
Type Code Reg
Schools Training Posts YY.30.11 £127.50
Club Training Posts YY.30.12 £194.30
Schools Combination Posts YY.30.13 £136.10
Club Combination Posts YY.30.14 £183.90
• Recommended for club & school use
• Ideal for practice at all levels
• Blue polyester powder coated
• Uprights and bases do not protrude into the court area

• Conforms to BSEN 1509
Badminton Nets (each)
Type Code Reg
Badminton Net BA.71.14 £7.70
Match Net BA.71.15 £12.10
Championship Net BA.71.16 £19.50
Velcro Ties (6) BA.71.20 £5.60
premier competition posts
• 40mm dia heavy duty aluminium uprights with 5mm wall
• Easy to use quick release clam cleats allow exact net height to be achieved for
competition use